Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
E2K-C25MY1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number e2k-c25my1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Display Name E2K-C25MY1
Description Proximity sensor, capacitive, 34mm dia, unshielded,
25mm, AC, 2-wire, NO, 2m cable
ETIM Class EC002715
EAN 4536853263669.0
Group GE
Fam GEX
Country of Origin JPN
Customs Tariff Code 8536508090.0
OC Code E2K 5001F
Second Item Number E2KC25MY1
Category Inny Czujnik Zbliżeniowy
Stat Fam ACBA
Stat Fam description E2K-C
Publication sort 4YYY1
Primary Package Length 112
Primary Package Width 115
Primary Package Depth 71
Dimensions 112mm x 115mm x 71mm
Primary Package Weight 225 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
E2K-C25MY1 | Omron, Capacitive Sensor, 10 mA, 100 to 220 V ac, 2 m Cable, 82 mm (Length)
| Brand / Manufacturer: Omron | product type: Capacitive Sensor | sensor style: Barrel |
detection area: 25 mm | type of output: PNP | connection type: 2 m Cable | rated voltage:
100 to 220 V ac | current rating: 10 mA | source of light: LED | housing material: ABS |
minimum operating temperature: -25 °C | maximum working temperature: +70 °C | length: 82
mm